1
ADJUSTABLE SPEED DRIVES
“AS” Drives 1 through 40 HP
Models AS-14 Through AS-27
Description
AS Drives are a combination of an air-cooled, adjustable speed clutch and an integrally
mounted NEMA B, AC induction motor. The Drive transmits constant torque at variable speeds.
There is no physical contact between input and output members. This results in smooth

ADJUSTABLE SPEED DRIVES
“AS” Drives
Ordering Information
Selection Table – 60 Hz, 45V & 90V Coils
*The last two digits of the model code represent the 0145 and 0190 coils.
HP Speed Range
(RPM) Model Number
1 1730-0 AS-140104-01*
 1095-0 AS-140106-01*
1.5 1695-0 AS-140154-01*
 1130-0 AS-180156-01*
2 1640-0 AS-140204-01*
 1120-0 AS-180206-01*
3 1710-0 AS-180304-01*
1105-0 AS-180306-01*
5 1670-0 AS-180504-01*
 1115-0 AS-210506-01*
7.5 1670-0 AS-210754-01*
 1140-0 AS-250756-01*
10 1650-175 AS-211004-01*
 1120-0 AS-251006-01*
15 1660-0 AS-251504-01*
 1110-0 AS-271506-01*
20 1660-440 AS-252004-01*
 1710-0 AS-272004-01*
 1080-100 AS-272006-01*
25 1690-0 AS-272504-01*
 1090-320 AS-272506-01*
30 1665-150 AS-273004-01*
0 1665-560 AS-274004-01*
4
ADJUSTABLE SPEED DRIVES
“AS” Drives
Engineering Data